Specification
Topcoat       : Matte Info-mark
polymer  coating
Film Thickness : 0.0018” (0.0045mm) polyester
Ink Color : Black
Receiving Materials    : Info-mark Thermal Transfer
Labels
Printers : All Recognised Thermal

warnings, instructions, schematics, nameplates and most
other durable product identification and tracking
applications - for computers, peripherals, components and
telecommunication equipment.
Variable Information Printers
Info-mark ribbons are suitable for overprinting
in-house on all recognised thermal transfer
printers, including models from Datamax, RJS, Sato,
Ring, TEC, UBI & Zebra.
Thermal Transfer Ribbon
Info-mark DBS4000
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
©%1A>*
1a2b3c
Ribbon Dimensions
DBS4000-220 220mm x 450m   (8.7’’ x 984’)
DBS4000-185 185mm x 450m   (7.3’’ x 984’)
DBS4000-130 130mm x 450m   (5.1’’ x 984’)
DBS4000-110 110mm x 450m   (4.3’’ x 984’)
DBS4000-80 80mm x 450m   (3.2’’ x 984’)
DBS4000-60 60mm x 450m   (2.3’’ x 984’)
DBS4000-40  40mm x 450m   (2.0’’ x 984’)
* Thermal transfer print quality is based on the combination of ribbon, label material and printer.  Best results are guaranteed when
using one of our range of innovative, organic solvent-free materials which have been manufactured to world class standards using
precision processes.  In combination with this ribbon, this advanced technology will provide you with unsurpassed performance.
Important Notice To Purchaser:  All statements, technical information and recommendations herein are based on tests we believe to be reliable, but the accuracy or completeness thereof is not guaranteed, and